3. Silvester-KugelstoB-Challenge 31.12.2010

mannlich
KASTENBERGER Franz
KASTENBERGER Franz
PRENN Reinhard
KATZENBEISSER Robert
GRATZER Martin
SCHILLER Martin
LATZELSBERGER Martin
SCHMIDT Alexander
WILLHALM Dominik
SIEDLACZEK Philipp
SIEDLACZEK Dominik
GRUBER Lukas

weiblich
SCHWANTZER Monika
WEINWURM Gudrun
PLAZOTTA Elisabeth
NOVACEK Anja
KUHMAYER Theresa

SPORTUNION POTTENSTEIN

Jahrgang
1957
1957
1963
1969
1982
1977
1976
1986
1989
1990
1992
1997

1955
1972
1977
1997
1997

AK

M50
M50
M45
M40
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
Allg.
u20
U4

W50
W35
Allg.
ui4
ui4

Verein Gewicht
UVB Purgstall 7,26kg
UVB Purgstall 6kg
Union Pottenstein 7,26kg

ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,26kg
TLC-ASKO Feldkirchen 7,26kg
ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,26kg

Union Pottenstein 7,26kg
Union Pottenstein 7,26kg
Union Pottenstein 7,26kg
DSG Wien 7,26kg
DSG Wien 6kg
Union Pottenstein 4kg -
1.LC Parndorf 3kg
SVS-Leichtathletik 4kg
DSG Wien 4kg
Union Pottenstein 3kg
Union Pottenstein 3kg

Weite
10,43
11,80
9,03
11,45
17,71
12,71
11,62
11,38
9,98
9,01
12,12
7,87

7,81
7,52
10,73
7,74
6,03



